
911 BASS ANGLERS’S 2016/2017 
TOURNAMENT SCHEDULE

Date Location Start/Finish Creel Points

Saturday: 03/05/16 Manor 7am-12pm 3 bass  15” min no

Saturday: 03/19/16 Manor 7am-1pm 3 bass 15” min yes

Saturday: 04/02/16 Van Sciver 6am-12pm 3 bass 15” min yes

Saturday: 06/18/16 Morrisville 5:30am-12pm 5 bass 12” min yes

Saturday: 06/25/16 Choice 5:30am-12pm 5 bass 12” min yes

Saturday: 07/09/16 * Van Sciver 5am-12pm 5 bass 12” min Mega 

Saturday: 07/23/16 Van Sciver 3pm-9pm 5 bass 12” min yes

Saturday: 08/06/16 Morrisville 6am-12pm 5 bass 12” min yes

Saturday: 08/20/16 Van Sciver 6am-12pm 5 bass 12” min yes

Saturday: 09/03/16 Choice 6am-12pm 5 bass 12” min yes

Saturday: 09/17/16 ** Manor 6:30am-12:30pm 5 bass 12” min classic

Sunday:   09/18/16 ** Van Sciver 6:30am-12:30pm 5 bass 12” min classic

Saturday: 10/01/16 *** Manor 7am-1pm 5 bass 12” min yes

Saturday: 10/15/16 Van Sciver 7am-1pm 5 bass 12” min yes

Saturday: 10/29/16 Van Sciver 7am-1pm 5 bass 12” min yes

* July 9, 2016 - 911 Bass Anglers Mega Bucks Tournament
** September 17 & 18, 2016 - 911 Bass Anglers Classic Tournament 
*** October 1, 2016 - first derby of 2017 tournament season

Note:  All tournament listings are subject to change


